
KEJUARAAN NASIONAL ANTAR CLUB TAHUN 2025 
PB PERPANI (KAC12025)
SUPER SOCCER ARENA KUDUS, From 09-12-2025 to 19-12-2025

Compound U13 Mix Team 
1

16

Nawasena Archery Club
RAISA ATHAYA HUMAIRA 
FAWWAS AL GHOZI 

-Bye-

33 34 37 34

31 35 34 36

9

8

Dawet Ayu Archery (Daa) Banjar
MAULIDA QUINTA ANNEHIRA 
SYABIEL AL GHIFARI MULIAWAN 

Wirajala Archery Club
FAIHA NADA ZALFA 
DANISH YAZID  DEPYTHA 

138 

136 

5

12

Segar Archery
AYUNDA KHANZA AZ-ZAHRA 
ATHAR DANESH FIRMANSYAH 

-Bye-

13

4
Singa Muda Banyumas Archery

AINUN MAHYA 
MUHAMMAD AHZA SATRIA 

-Bye-

3

14

Gudang Sawo Archery
NOARA ARMYLA GRENADE AL'NAGITA 
JIBRAN AIMAR YUNA PRASETYO 

-Bye-

11

6
Fast Kodamar

KEISA HAURA HUMAIRA 
NABIGH ZAFRAN MANGKU NEGARA 

-Bye-

35 31 35 37

36 37 35 37

7

10

Beta Archey Tulungagung
ARA ALIVIA KHRISTANTO 
WILDAN KAFKA ELHADI 

Omahsawah Archery Center
ADISTI BERLIANA RAMADHANI 
RAHAJENYA DAHINAJAGADDHITA 

138 

145 

15

2
Ar Ridho Archery Club

UFAIRA FATHIN NUR ERLYTA 
ORIEL ANDRA WARDHANA 

-Bye-

34 37 32 33

30 36 34 34

Nawasena Archery Club

Dawet Ayu Archery (Daa) Banjar

136 

134 

32 35 35 34

36 30 37 33

Segar Archery

Singa Muda Banyumas Archery

136 

136 

T.16

T.19

32 34 36 38

36 35 37 36

Gudang Sawo Archery

Fast Kodamar

140 

144 

34 32 35 36

32 39 29 37

Omahsawah Archery Center

Ar Ridho Archery Club

137 

137 

T.18

T.19

34 35 34 27

34 34 30 34

Nawasena Archery Club

Singa Muda Banyumas Archery

130 

132 

36 33 33 31

36 35 32 36

Fast Kodamar

Ar Ridho Archery Club

133 

139 

Bronze

19 19 25 26

34 35 35 36

Nawasena Archery Club

Fast Kodamar

89 

140 

Gold

34 34 36 35

37 36 38 36

Singa Muda Banyumas Archery

Ar Ridho Archery Club

139 

147 
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